
1 Wertung 12.11.2021

Datum 6.6. 25.6. 9.7. 23.7. 6.8 20.8. 27.8. 17.9. 1.10.

Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Rang Name  Alle Kegel Besten 9 Tages AW

1 Fink Johann 9615 8443 992 11 856 764 1090 1209 907 824 872 461

2 Riffel Toni 8671 7183 834 12 885 542 779 1011 694 759 792 572 374

3 Elsasser Johann 7984 7074 543 11 1065 621 950 870 834 738 643 367

4 Harzl Christian 7657 6276 792 12 762 588 682 653 756 542 589 667 343

5 Riffel Herta 7478 6071 716 12 817 526 665 814 642 489 713 606 392

6 Lang Karl 6897 5886 611 11 800 556 671 667 771 582 517 494

7 Silberschneider Anni 6333 5572 635 11 541 734 667 618 454 702 440 321

8 Lang Erika 5731 5253 0 10 651 604 665 509 595 478 531 574

9 Rettig Frieda 5615 5186 0 10 740 437 629 529 567 589 530 521

10 Fink Renate 5492 5113 734 10 530 523 649 517 505 468 379

11 Pichler Sepp 4566 4566 0 9 664 414 542 418 491 490 460

12 Schwarz Heinrich 4898 4535 509 10 363 590 572 675 404 444 461 489

13 Schwabl Werner 5079 4022 434 12 499 372 371 631 422 344 449 391 369

14 Schwarz Traude 4869 3922 385 12 490 421 372 532 497 306 318 357 323

15 Pichler Brigitte 4385 3782 518 11 551 331 435 409 362 383 405 386

16 Heuschneider Gerti 3569 0 418 7 548 543 518 481

17 Tatzl Karl 684 0 0 1 684

Aktuelle Wertung in Farbe



2 Wertung 12.11.2021

Datum

Nr.

Rang Name  Alle Kegel Besten 9 Tages AW

1 Fink Johann 9615 8443 992 11

2 Riffel Toni 8671 7183 834 12

3 Elsasser Johann 7984 7074 543 11

4 Harzl Christian 7657 6276 792 12

5 Riffel Herta 7478 6071 716 12

6 Lang Karl 6897 5886 611 11

7 Silberschneider Anni 6333 5572 635 11

8 Lang Erika 5731 5253 0 10

9 Rettig Frieda 5615 5186 0 10

10 Fink Renate 5492 5113 734 10

11 Pichler Sepp 4566 4566 0 9

12 Schwarz Heinrich 4898 4535 509 10

13 Schwabl Werner 5079 4022 434 12

14 Schwarz Traude 4869 3922 385 12

15 Pichler Brigitte 4385 3782 518 11

16 Heuschneider Gerti 3569 0 418 7

17 Tatzl Karl 684 0 0 1

Aktuelle Wertung in Farbe
15.10. 29.10. 12.11.

10 11 12

711 929 992

692 737 834

675 678 543

496 787 792

536 562 716

610 618 611

605 616 635

542 582

644 429

632 555 734

554 533

391 509

453 344 434

414 454 385

333 272 518

479 582 418
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1 Fink Johann 9615 8443 992 11 856 764 1090 1209 907 824 872 461

2 Riffel Toni 8671 7183 834 12 885 542 779 1011 694 759 792 572 374

3 Elsasser Johann 7984 7074 543 11 1065 621 950 870 834 738 643 367

4 Harzl Christian 7657 6276 792 12 762 588 682 653 756 542 589 667 343

5 Lang Karl 6897 5886 611 11 800 556 671 667 771 582 517 494

6 Pichler Sepp 4566 4566 0 9 664 414 542 418 491 490 460

7 Schwarz Heinrich 4898 4535 509 10 363 590 572 675 404 444 461 489

8 Schwabl Werner 5079 4022 434 12 499 372 371 631 422 344 449 391 369

9 Tatzl Karl 684 0 0 1 684
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2 Riffel Toni 8671 7183 834 12

3 Elsasser Johann 7984 7074 543 11

4 Harzl Christian 7657 6276 792 12
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1 Wertung 12.11.2021

Datum 6.6. 25.6. 9.7. 23.7. 6.8 20.8. 27.8. 17.9. 1.10.

Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Rang Name  Alle Kegel Besten 9 Tages AW

1 Riffel Herta 7478 6071 716 12 817 526 665 814 642 489 713 606 392

2 Silberschneider Anni 6333 5572 635 11 541 734 667 618 454 702 440 321

3 Lang Erika 5731 5253 0 10 651 604 665 509 595 478 531 574

4 Rettig Frieda 5615 5186 0 10 740 437 629 529 567 589 530 521

5 Fink Renate 5492 5113 734 10 530 523 649 517 505 468 379

6 Schwarz Traude 4869 3922 385 12 490 421 372 532 497 306 318 357 323

7 Pichler Brigitte 4385 3782 518 11 551 331 435 409 362 383 405 386

8 Heuschneider Gerti 3569 0 418 7 548 543 518 481

Aktuelle Wertung in Farbe



2 Wertung 12.11.2021

Datum

Nr.

Rang Name  Alle Kegel Besten 9 Tages AW

1 Riffel Herta 7478 6071 716 12

2 Silberschneider Anni 6333 5572 635 11

3 Lang Erika 5731 5253 0 10

4 Rettig Frieda 5615 5186 0 10

5 Fink Renate 5492 5113 734 10

6 Schwarz Traude 4869 3922 385 12

7 Pichler Brigitte 4385 3782 518 11

8 Heuschneider Gerti 3569 0 418 7

Aktuelle Wertung in Farbe
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542 582
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